
Township of Haddon - Haddon Towncar Shopping & Area Outings Schedule     0422  
Free Shopping and recreational transportation for Haddon Township Residents 60 years of age or certified 
handicapped. Provided by the Haddon Township & Camden County Boards of Commissioners. 
 
Reservations for the Haddon Towncar: Call, Leave Voicemail or Text  
Mason Bradley   Office: 856-833-6247   Cell: 609-255-4067  Email: mbradley@haddontwp.com  
       
Monday, Apr 22  Wegmans / Shop Rite / Trader Joe’s   9:00am 
Tuesday, Apr 23   Walmart - Somerdale     9:00am  
Wednesday, Apr 24  Boscov’s – Moorestown Mall    10:00am 
Thursday, Apr 25  ACME or Westmont Target/CVS/Dollar Store 9:00am 
Friday, Apr 26   Amish Market Williamstown    9:00am 
 
Monday, Apr 29  Wegmans / Shop Rite / Trader Joe’s   9:00am 
Tuesday, Apr 30   Kohl’s, Hoby Lobby, Target – Cherry Hill  9:00am  
Wednesday, May 1  Aldi – Cherry Hill     9:00am 
Thursday, May 2  ACME or Westmont Target/CVS/Dollar Store 9:00am 
  
Monday, May 6  Wegmans / Shop Rite / Trader Joe’s   9:00am 
Tuesday, May 7   Walmart - Somerdale     9:00am  
Wednesday, May 8  Whole Foods      9:00am 
Thursday, May 9  ACME or Westmont Target/CVS/Dollar Store 9:00am 
 
Monday, May 13  Wegmans / Shop Rite / Trader Joe’s   9:00am 
Tuesday, May 14   Cherry Hill Mall w time for lunch   10:00am  
Wednesday, May 15  Aldi – Cherry Hill     9:00am 
Thursday, May 16  Museum of American History at Deptford  10:00am 
    Diner lunch stop after visit. 
Friday, May 17  ACME or Westmont Target/CVS/Dollar Store 9:00am 
 
Monday, May 20  Wegmans / Shop Rite / Trader Joe’s   9:00am 
Tuesday, May 21   Walmart - Somerdale     9:00am  
Wednesday, May 22  Ocean City Trip Depart WP 10am   9:00am Shuttle Pickups 
Thursday, May 23  ACME or Westmont Target/CVS/Dollar Store 9:00am 
 
Monday, May 27  Memorial Day – No Bus 
Tuesday, May 28   Wegmans / Shop Rite / Trader Joe’s   9:00am 
Wednesday, May 29  Aldi – Cherry Hill     9:00am 
Thursday, May 30  ACME or Westmont Target/CVS/Dollar Store 9:00am 
 
Tuesday, June 25 Haddon Twp & Audubon Park Summer Kickoff BBQ  12 – 2 PM 
   For Residents 60+ at Crystal Lake Pool Pavilion - Food, Fun & Entertainment 
   Reservations Are Required – Contact Mason Bradley 
   856-833-6247 or mbradley@haddontwp.com 
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